
Resultat Östgötaserie 4/Kretsmästerskap A
2024-09-07

Pl. Skytt Klubb   Resultat Tot Pm Std

 Klass: C1
1. Oscar Barrestål Linköpings SF C1 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/1 3/2 6/4 4/4 6/4 68 14 B
2. Ann-charlotte Grankvist Motala PK C1 4/2 5/4 5/2 5/1 6/4 4/3 4/4 6/4 63 19
3. Sebastian Baginski Åby SK C1 4/2 3/3 5/3 6/1 4/3 5/4 5/5 5/4 62 15
4. Calle Carlström Åby SK C1 5/2 4/3 4/2 6/1 4/4 3/2 6/6 6/4 62 11
5. Ludwig Ring Linköpings SF C1 6/2 2/2 3/2 6/1 4/4 6/4 5/5 5/4 61 18
6. Jan Pertmann Åby SK C1 5/2 2/2 6/3 4/1 4/3 4/3 4/4 6/4 57 15
7. Filip Åberg Åby SK C1 6/2 3/3 3/1 6/1 2/2 3/2 4/4 5/4 51 7
8. Peter Lorefält Linköpings SF C1 6/2 3/3 2/2 6/1 3/2 2/2 2/2 6/4 48 12
9. Joakim Sällqvist Åby SK C1 5/2 3/3 4/3 5/1 3/3 3/3 2/2 2/1 45 8
10. Per Fredriksson Åby SK C1 3/2 4/4 1/1 1/1 4/3 3/2 3/3 5/4 44 13
11. Sebastian Jonsheim Åby SK C1 5/2 4/3 2/2 4/1 3/3 4/4 0/0 4/3 44 9
12. Mikael Skager Valdemarsviks PSK C1 4/2 2/2 2/2 6/1 3/2 5/3 1/1 6/1 43 11
13. Sondre Funquist Åby SK C1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0
13. Mikael Svensson Valdemarsviks PSK C1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0

 Klass: C2
1. Daniel Hermansson Åby SK C2 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/1 4/3 5/4 5/5 6/4 69 21 B
2. Jimmy Johansson Åby SK C2 6/2 4/4 5/3 6/1 4/2 5/4 6/6 6/4 68 21 B
3. Dan Melin Eskilstuna PSK C2 6/2 4/3 6/3 6/1 4/3 5/3 6/6 6/4 68 19 B
4. Per Karlsson Finspångs PSK C2 6/2 5/4 5/3 4/1 5/4 4/3 6/6 6/4 68 16 B
5. Mattias Glimsjö Linköpings SF C2 6/2 4/3 4/3 6/1 5/4 4/3 6/6 6/4 67 12
6. Bengt Karlstrand Åby SK C2 6/2 3/3 6/3 5/1 5/4 4/3 6/5 6/4 66 15
7. Steve Gustavsson Mjölby PK C2 6/2 5/5 5/3 6/1 4/2 4/3 4/4 6/4 64 23
8. Anders Fransson Valdemarsviks PSK C2 6/2 6/5 4/2 6/1 4/3 5/4 6/2 6/1 63 23
9. Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK C2 6/2 6/5 4/3 4/1 2/2 5/4 5/5 5/4 63 11
10. Rikard Höijertz Linköpings SF C2 6/2 6/5 4/2 5/1 3/3 4/3 4/4 6/4 62 15
11. Leif Almgren Valdemarsviks PSK C2 5/2 4/4 4/3 5/1 5/3 5/4 5/3 6/2 61 23
12. Rickard Franzén Åby SK C2 6/2 1/1 6/3 5/1 6/4 6/4 2/2 6/4 59 25
13. Joakim Ståhling Åby SK C2 6/2 4/4 4/3 6/1 3/3 5/3 1/1 5/4 55 12
14. Jakob Cromdal Norrköpings PK C2 5/2 1/1 4/2 6/1 4/3 4/3 4/4 5/4 53 14
15. Stefan Skytt Åby SK C2 4/2 3/3 5/2 4/1 3/3 1/1 4/4 3/3 46 7
16. Mikael Renholm Åby SK C2 6/2 2/2 4/3 3/1 3/3 1/1 1/1 4/4 41 6
17. Johan Johansson Valdemarsviks PSK C2 4/2 2/2 3/2 5/1 2/2 3/3 1/1 3/2 38 7
18. Linda Grufman Norrköpings PK C2 6/2 2/2 1/1 5/1 1/1 3/2 1/1 5/4 38 6

 Klass: C3
1. Anders Hornwall Överums PK C3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/1 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/4 75 22 S
2. Rasmus Pettersson Motala PK C3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/1 5/4 4/3 6/6 6/4 73 25 S
3. Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK C3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/1 6/4 3/3 6/6 6/4 73 19 S
4. Stefan Johansson Linköpings SF C3 6/2 4/4 6/3 6/1 6/4 5/3 6/6 6/4 72 36 S
5. Henrik Silvervarg Linköpings SF C3 6/2 6/5 5/3 5/1 5/3 5/4 6/6 6/4 72 22 S
6. Fredrik Gutenberg Finspångs PSK C3 6/2 6/5 4/1 6/1 5/4 6/4 6/6 6/4 72 20 S
7. Mattias Jansson Åby SK C3 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/1 5/4 5/4 5/5 6/4 72 19 S
8. Fredrik Udenius Åby SK C3 6/2 4/4 6/3 6/1 6/4 5/4 5/5 6/4 71 25 B
9. Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK C3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/1 5/4 5/4 5/5 5/3 71 20 B
10. Anders Carlsson Linköpings SF C3 6/2 5/4 5/3 6/1 4/3 5/4 6/6 6/4 70 21 B
11. Magnus Jansson Åby SK C3 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/1 6/4 4/3 5/5 6/4 70 19 B
12. Christer Kjellberg Linköpings SF C3 5/2 4/4 6/3 6/1 4/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 70 12 B
13. Mikael Nilsson Linköpings SF C3 6/2 4/3 6/3 4/1 5/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 69 29 B
14. Mats Egnell Motala PK C3 4/2 6/5 3/2 6/1 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/4 69 22 B
15. Thomas Friberg Åby SK C3 6/2 5/5 5/3 6/1 3/2 6/4 5/5 6/4 68 13 B
16. Benny Pettersson Linköpings SF C3 5/2 3/3 5/2 6/1 5/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 67 21
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17. Richard Pettersson Åby SK C3 6/2 4/4 6/3 6/1 3/2 4/3 5/5 6/4 64 18
18. Daniel Wibom Valdemarsviks PSK C3 6/2 4/4 5/3 3/1 5/3 4/3 4/4 6/4 61 24

 Klass: D1
1. Pia Lundin Åby SK D1 6/2 1/1 4/2 3/1 1/1 3/2 0/0 2/2 31 5
2. Annika Vibom Skager Valdemarsviks PSK D1 1/1 0/0 4/2 1/1 3/2 1/1 4/3 3/1 28 11

 Klass: D3
1. Maja Schimmell Åby SK D3 6/2 6/5 4/2 6/1 6/4 5/3 4/4 6/3 67 23

 Klass: VY
1. Tony Borén Åby SK VY 6/2 4/3 6/3 6/1 6/4 5/4 4/4 5/3 66 22
2. Peter Andersson Linköpings SF VY 5/2 5/4 5/2 5/1 5/4 5/4 4/4 6/4 65 23
3. Magnus Weideryd Motala PK VY 4/2 5/4 5/2 6/1 5/4 4/3 5/5 6/4 65 16
4. Per Samuelson Norrköpings PK VY 6/2 5/4 5/3 6/1 4/2 5/4 2/2 6/4 61 16
5. Stefan Friberg Åby SK VY 6/2 6/5 6/3 3/1 4/3 2/2 4/4 6/4 61 11
6. Andreas Papadopoulos Norrköpings PK VY 5/2 2/2 5/3 4/1 3/3 5/4 5/5 6/4 59 12
7. Jan-åke Karlsson Mjölby PK VY 6/2 2/2 6/2 4/1 5/4 4/2 5/5 5/3 58 18
8. Peter Carlberg Norrköpings PK VY 6/2 5/4 2/2 6/1 5/3 4/3 2/2 5/4 56 14
9. Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK VY 6/2 4/3 5/2 5/1 2/2 3/3 3/3 5/4 53 9
10. Hans Wallden Valdemarsviks PSK VY 4/1 2/2 3/2 5/1 3/3 5/4 4/4 3/3 49 10

 Klass: VÄ
1. Veselin Anic Linköpings SF VÄ 5/2 6/5 6/3 6/1 6/4 3/2 5/5 6/4 69 22 B
2. Peter Gustafsson Åtvidabergs PSF VÄ 6/2 4/4 6/3 5/1 6/4 4/3 5/4 5/3 65 19

 Klass: A1
1. Ludwig Ring Linköpings SF A1 5/2 3/3 3/1 5/1 6/4 4/3 5/5 4/3 57 21
2. Oscar Barrestål Linköpings SF A1 6/2 4/4 5/3 4/1 3/3 3/2 5/5 4/3 57 12
3. Annika Vibom Skager Valdemarsviks PSK A1 6/2 1/1 2/2 5/1 3/3 5/4 4/4 5/4 52 14
4. Jan Pertmann Åby SK A1 5/2 4/3 2/2 3/1 2/2 1/1 6/4 5/4 47 9
5. Calle Carlström Åby SK A1 4/2 3/3 2/2 4/1 2/2 2/2 4/4 6/4 47 7
6. Peter Lorefält Linköpings SF A1 5/2 3/3 3/2 4/1 2/1 5/3 2/2 3/3 44 14
7. Andrea Djoric Åby SK A1 5/2 4/3 6/3 1/1 0/0 1/1 4/4 5/3 43 0
8. Andreas Papadopoulos Norrköpings PK A1 4/2 2/1 3/3 1/1 1/1 2/2 4/4 4/4 39 6
9. Mikael Skager Valdemarsviks PSK A1 5/2 3/3 0/0 3/1 2/1 0/0 0/0 4/2 26 8
10. Per Fredriksson Åby SK A1 3/2 1/1 0/0 3/1 1/1 1/1 2/2 1/1 21 3
11. Kristian Andersson Åby SK A1 2/1 1/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 1/1 2/1 3/2 15 2
12. Mikael Svensson Valdemarsviks PSK A1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0

 Klass: A2
1. Per Karlsson Finspångs PSK A2 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/1 3/3 5/4 6/6 6/4 71 18 S
2. Mile Djoric Åby SK A2 6/2 5/5 5/3 6/1 5/4 4/3 6/6 5/4 70 19 S
3. Rikard Höijertz Linköpings SF A2 6/2 5/4 5/3 6/1 5/4 4/3 5/5 6/4 68 22 B
4. Peter Gustafsson Åtvidabergs PSF A2 4/2 6/4 5/3 6/1 6/4 3/2 6/6 6/4 68 18 B
5. Daniel Hermansson Åby SK A2 6/2 3/2 4/3 6/1 3/3 6/4 6/6 6/4 65 18 B
6. Dan Melin Eskilstuna PSK A2 6/2 3/2 3/2 6/1 4/3 6/4 5/5 6/4 62 18
7. Joakim Ståhling Åby SK A2 5/2 5/4 3/2 5/1 5/4 2/2 6/6 5/4 61 18
8. Hans Wallden Valdemarsviks PSK A2 6/2 4/3 2/2 6/1 3/3 5/3 6/5 4/4 59 14
9. Jakob Cromdal Norrköpings PK A2 6/2 2/2 4/3 4/1 5/4 6/4 4/4 4/3 58 15
10. Anders Fransson Valdemarsviks PSK A2 5/2 5/4 2/2 5/1 5/4 3/3 3/3 6/4 57 16
11. Veselin Anic Linköpings SF A2 6/2 4/3 6/2 5/1 2/2 4/3 5/5 4/3 57 8
12. Leif Almgren Valdemarsviks PSK A2 6/2 3/3 5/2 5/1 1/1 4/3 6/5 6/4 57 6
13. Jimmy Johansson Åby SK A2 5/2 3/3 0/0 5/1 4/3 5/4 6/6 5/4 56 16
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14. Rickard Franzén Åby SK A2 6/2 0/0 4/2 6/1 3/3 5/4 5/5 5/4 55 14
15. Steve Gustavsson Mjölby PK A2 6/2 1/1 2/2 4/1 3/3 3/3 4/4 4/3 46 10
16. Stefan Skytt Åby SK A2 0/0 1/1 2/2 5/1 4/2 3/3 4/4 3/1 36 17
17. Johan Johansson Valdemarsviks PSK A2 0/0 2/2 5/2 2/1 1/1 2/1 4/4 5/4 36 9

 Klass: A3
1. Fredrik Gutenberg Finspångs PSK A3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/1 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/4 77 23 S
2. Stefan Johansson Linköpings SF A3 6/2 5/5 6/3 6/1 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/4 76 33 S
3. Anders Hornwall Överums PK A3 6/2 4/3 6/3 6/1 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/4 73 22 S
4. Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK A3 6/2 4/3 4/3 6/1 6/4 5/4 6/6 6/4 70 24 S
5. Stefan Friberg Åby SK A3 6/2 6/5 5/3 4/1 6/4 4/4 5/5 6/4 70 21 S
6. Magnus Jansson Åby SK A3 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/1 4/3 4/4 5/5 6/4 70 15 S
7. Anders Carlsson Linköpings SF A3 6/2 4/4 5/3 6/1 5/4 5/4 5/5 6/4 69 20 B
8. Fredrik Udenius Åby SK A3 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/1 5/4 3/3 5/5 6/4 69 18 B
9. Mikael Nilsson Linköpings SF A3 6/2 6/5 4/2 6/1 6/4 5/3 5/5 4/4 68 21 B
10. Mats Egnell Motala PK A3 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/1 6/4 3/2 6/6 5/3 68 20 B
11. Benny Pettersson Linköpings SF A3 5/2 5/4 5/2 6/1 2/2 5/4 6/6 5/4 64 7 B
12. Daniel Wibom Valdemarsviks PSK A3 5/2 3/3 6/3 5/1 3/3 5/4 5/5 6/4 63 17
13. Peter Carlberg Norrköpings PK A3 6/2 5/4 5/2 5/1 3/3 5/4 5/5 5/3 63 14
14. Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK A3 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/1 1/1 3/2 6/6 6/4 63 3
15. Mattias Jansson Åby SK A3 6/2 4/4 2/2 6/1 4/3 5/4 5/5 5/4 62 18
16. Jan-åke Karlsson Mjölby PK A3 6/2 3/2 5/2 6/1 3/3 4/4 5/5 6/4 61 15
17. Tony Borén Åby SK A3 6/2 3/2 6/3 6/1 4/2 5/3 6/6 3/3 61 15
18. Rasmus Pettersson Motala PK A3 6/2 4/3 3/2 5/1 5/3 5/3 5/5 3/2 57 24
19. Richard Pettersson Åby SK A3 5/2 5/5 6/3 4/1 2/2 0/0 5/5 6/4 55 5
20. Christer Kjellberg Linköpings SF A3 6/2 4/3 3/2 5/1 5/4 0/0 3/3 5/3 49 15
21. Peter Andersson Linköpings SF A3 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0
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1. Åby SK Åby SK 202 52

   Mile Djoric  Öppe
n A

70 19

   Magnus Jansson  Öppe
n A

70 15

   Mattias Jansson  Öppe
n A

62 18

2. Motala Motala PK 188 47
   Mats Egnell  Öppe

n A
68 20

   Bo Ragnarsson  Öppe
n A

63 3

   Rasmus Pettersson  Öppe
n A

57 24

3. ÅBY SK 1 Åby SK 187 51
   Daniel Hermansson  Öppe

n A
65 18

   Joakim Ståhling  Öppe
n A

61 18

   Tony Borén  Öppe
n A

61 15

4. ÅBY SK 2 Åby SK 158 39
   Jimmy Johansson  Öppe

n A
56 16

   Rickard Franzén  Öppe
n A

55 14

   Jan Pertmann  Öppe
n A

47 9

5. ÅBY SK 4 Åby SK 137 28
   Fredrik Udenius  Öppe

n A
69 18

   Calle Carlström  Öppe
n A

47 7

   Per Fredriksson  Öppe
n A

21 3

6. ÅBY SK 3 Åby SK 106 24
   Richard Pettersson  Öppe

n A
55 5

   Stefan Skytt  Öppe
n A

36 17

   Kristian Andersson  Öppe
n A

15 2
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